Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME Nate Jackson

OFFICE City Council

PARTY N/A

Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
prior to convention.

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the
X Primary Election.

After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the
General Election.

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TOTALS FROM LAST TOTALS FROM

CUMULATIVE REPORT
REPORT THIS REPORT
Total contributions $3.447.62 $3,447.62
Total campaign expenses $3,447.62 $3,447.62
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a
negative balance) $3.447.62 $0.00

Ido heteby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of my
camp financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been repotted for this period beginning

anvary |, 2021 and ending U/M Z"i 2oz and that there are no
bills or obhgamﬂs/outstandmg and unpaid except as set forth in this report.

Date 'Auq K3 ZOZ\ signature M\,




Nate Jackson
City Council
N/A

Date
6/7/21
6/7/21
6/7/21
6/7/21
6/8/21
6/8/21
6/8/21
6/8/21
6/9/21
6/14/21
6/16/21
6/17/21
6/21/21
6/21/21
6/22/21
6/27/21
7/4/21
7/7/21
7/23/21
7/5/21
7/13/21
7/1/21
7/12/21
7/12/21
7/16/21
7/29/21

Name of Contributor
Derek Brown
Daniel Burton
Holly Crowley-Rabanne
Heather Barney
Amelia Powers Gardner
Edward Cox
Jenny Stringham
Ron Dean
Scott Quinney
Randy Elliot
Steve Hiatt
Travis Campbell
Carolyn Phippen
Lori Pitcher
Lori Pitcher
Dominic Restuccia
Jacob Gam
Northern Wasatch Assoc of Realtors
David Hill
Tyler Young
Anstin Cox
Ivan DuBois
Lindsey Jackson
Jason Sanders
Ron Tippetts
Lindsey Jackson

Candidate Name
Office
Political Party

Mailing Address & ZIP Code

8161 South Farm Brook Way, Cottonwood Heights, UT 84093 §

1750 E 4620 S, Millcreek, UT 84117

205 Lakeview, Stansbury Park, UT 84074
1424 Browning Ave, Salt Lake City, UT 84105
780 E 1150 N, Pleasant Grove, UT 84062
9611 Eldora St, Arvada, CO 80007

713 S 150 W, Centerville, UT 84014

2207 N 800 W, Provo, UT 84604

183 S Indian Springs Dr, Layton, UT 84040
1012 S 650 E, Farmington, UT 84025

697 N 240 E, Kaysville, UT 84037

PO Box 1694, Ogden, UT 84402

363 Brown Farm Lane, Draper, UT 84020
409 N 700 E, Kaysville, UT 84037

409 N 700 E, Kaysville, UT 84037

511 E Sibley Street, Howell, MI 48843
379 Peasant View Dr. Kaysville, UT 84037
5703 S 1475 E, STE 1, Ogden, UT 84403
589 E 200 N, Kaysville, UT 84037

478 E 1650 S Kaysville, UT 84037

7533 S Russi Place Midvale UT 84047
5005 Waple Lane, Alexandria, VA 22304
592 E 250 N, Kaysville, UT 84037

1249 Santa Anita Dr., Kaysville, UT 84037
741 E 350 N, Kaysville, UT 84037

592 E 250 N, Kaysville, UT 84037

Total $

Amount
100.00
20.00
100.00
40.00
50.00
100.00
75.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
96.80
242.45
200.00
100.00
50.00
96.80
50.00
750.00
50.00
25.00
100.00
145.35
23.97
193.90
48.25
390.10

3,447.62



Nate Jackson
City Council
N/A

Date
6/18/21
6/20/21
6/27/21
6/29/21
6/29/21
7/1/21
7/2/21
7/12/21
7/19/21
7/28/21
7/29/21

Expenditure made to:
Davis County Clerk
GoDaddy
Amazon
Zurchers
Costco
Renaissance Signs
Brian Nielsen
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
VIS-A-VIS Communications

Candidate Name
Office
Political Party

Purpose of Expenditure
Voter list
Website
Parade decorations
Parade decorations
Parade candy and water
Signs/banners/ t-shirts
Website /logo design
Online ad
Online ad
Online ad
Mailer design, print, postage

Total

$

Amount
29.82
1217
49.26
38.76

143.40
1,228.76
200.00
9.00
29.82
40.00
1,666.63

3,447.62



