

Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME
OFFICE
PARTY

Nate Jackson	
City Council	
N/A	

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.		
Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately pri X Primary Election.			
After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.			
Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately p General Election.			
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.		

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions		\$3,447.62	\$3,447.62
Total campaign expenses		\$3,447.62	\$3,447.62
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)		\$3,447.62	\$0.00

I do hereby cert	ify that, to the best of my know	ledge, the information	provided on this repo	ort is a full and accurate	e reporting of my
campaign financ	ial activities, all receipts and expe	enditures have been rep	ported for this period	beginning	
Janua	ry 1, 2021	and ending	July 29,	2021	_ and that there are no
bills or obligation	ns/outstanding and unpaid exce		eport.		
Date	Aug 3, 2021:	oignature	Att	not de	
j	- 3 - 1				

CONTRIBUTIONS

Nate JacksonCandidate NameCity CouncilOfficeN/APolitical Party

Date	Name of Contributor Mailing Address & ZIP Code		1	Amount	
6/7/21	Derek Brown	8161 South Farm Brook Way, Cottonwood Heights, UT 84093	\$	100.00	
6/7/21	Daniel Burton	1750 E 4620 S, Millcreek, UT 84117	20.0		
6/7/21	Holly Crowley-Rabanne	205 Lakeview, Stansbury Park, UT 84074	100.0		
6/7/21	Heather Barney	1424 Browning Ave, Salt Lake City, UT 84105	40.		
6/8/21	Amelia Powers Gardner	780 E 1150 N, Pleasant Grove, UT 84062	50.		
6/8/21	Edward Cox	9611 Eldora St, Arvada, CO 80007		100.00	
6/8/21	Jenny Stringham	713 S 150 W, Centerville, UT 84014		75.00	
6/8/21	Ron Dean	2207 N 800 W, Provo, UT 84604		100.00	
6/9/21	Scott Quinney	183 S Indian Springs Dr, Layton, UT 84040		200.00	
6/14/21	Randy Elliot	1012 S 650 E, Farmington, UT 84025		100.00	
6/16/21	Steve Hiatt	697 N 240 E, Kaysville, UT 84037		96.80	
6/17/21	Travis Campbell	PO Box 1694, Ogden, UT 84402		242.45	
6/21/21	Carolyn Phippen	363 Brown Farm Lane, Draper, UT 84020		200.00	
6/21/21	Lori Pitcher	409 N 700 E, Kaysville, UT 84037		100.00	
6/22/21	Lori Pitcher	409 N 700 E, Kaysville, UT 84037		50.00	
6/27/21	Dominic Restuccia	511 E Sibley Street, Howell, MI 48843		96.80	
7/4/21	Jacob Garn	379 Peasant View Dr. Kaysville, UT 84037		50.00	
7/7/21	Northern Wasatch Assoc of Realtors	5703 S 1475 E, STE 1, Ogden, UT 84403		750.00	
7/23/21	David Hill	589 E 200 N, Kaysville, UT 84037		50.00	
7/5/21	Tyler Young	478 E 1650 S Kaysville, UT 84037		25.00	
7/13/21	Austin Cox	7533 S Russi Place Midvale UT 84047		100.00	
7/1/21	Ivan DuBois	5005 Waple Lane, Alexandria, VA 22304		145.35	
7/12/21	Lindsey Jackson	592 E 250 N, Kaysville, UT 84037		23.97	
7/12/21	Jason Sanders	1249 Santa Anita Dr., Kaysville, UT 84037		193.90	
7/16/21	Ron Tippetts	741 E 350 N, Kaysville, UT 84037		48.25	
7/29/21	Lindsey Jackson	592 E 250 N, Kaysville, UT 84037		390.10	
· F					
1		Total	\$	3,447.62	

EXPENSES

Nate JacksonCandidate NameCity CouncilOfficeN/APolitical Party

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure		Amount
6/18/21	Davis County Clerk	Voter list	\$	29.82
5/20/21	GoDaddy	Website		12.17
6/27/21	Amazon	Parade decorations		49.26
6/29/21	Zurchers	Parade decorations		38.76
6/29/21	Costco	Parade candy and water		143.40
7/1/21	Renaissance Signs	Signs/banners/t-shirts		1,228.76
7/2/21	Brian Nielsen	Website/logo design		200.00
7/12/21	Facebook	Online ad		9.00
7/19/21	Facebook	Online ad		29.82
7/28/21	Facebook	Online ad		40.00
7/29/21	VIS-À-VIS Communications	Mailer design, print, postage		1,666.63
on on the second				
			otal \$	3,447.62